84TH AMATEUR CHAMPIONSHIP

June 11, 12, 13, 1985
Alpine Country Club

Jeff Thomas Plainfield Wes, 74-69-78-74-295
Jim Guerra Maontclair 75-72-78-74-299
Neal Schuman Alpine 76-74-75-74-299

Greg Garde
Robin McCool
Mark Scharre
John Richart
Bob Housen
Charles Cowell
Dave Sanok
Tom Ansbro
Angelo Petraglia
Bucky Erhardi
Jeff Puiman

Apple Ridge
Rutgers

Harkers Hollow
Montclair
Manasquan River
Preakness Valley
Upper Maoniclair
Echo Lake
Howell Park
Atlantic City

Somerset Hilly

77-70-82-72-301
73-73-74-83-303
77-76-73-77-303
74-77-76-77-304
75-75-80-75-305
713-77-79-77.306
77-77-78-76-308
76-78-78-76-308
75-75-84-75-309
76-78-82-73-309
72-83-78-76-309

Don Williams 3d Mendham 79-76-78-78-31 1
Jerry Martino Montclair 77-78-76-80-31 |
Ken Noonan Trentun 78-76-76-81-31 1
Bob Vislocky Oak Ridge 79-77-75-80-31 1
Adam Kugler Alpine 77-80-75-79-31 |
Mike Potochnak Haworh 78-75-81-78.312

Mike Riddle
Marty Vvbihal

Warrenbrook

Beaver Brook

17-76-83-76-312
82-75.76-79.312

Dave Keegan Northwood 17-75-79-82.313
Ned Steiner Mountsin Ridge 81-72.78-82.313
Harvey Elv 3rd Lake Mohawk 75-82-76-80-313
Gary Siciliuno Deal 77-80-78-78-313
Frank Esposito fr. Glenwood 77-75-88-74-314
Hurry Goen 3d Ouk Ridge 76-77-79-82.314
Bob Gaertner Baltusrot 81-72-79-83.315
Frank Corrado Trenton 19-75-81-80-315

Bruce Young

Hurkers Hollow

78-77-80-81-3i6

Keith McGrath Plainfield West 17-72.82-85-316
Tom Pranjo Plainficld West 75-75-80-86-316
Glen Wiggers Northwood 19-77-84-76.316
Carl Campanelli Francis Byrne 16-78-82-81-317
Sam Sicitiano Ir, Howell Park 18-79-79-81.317

Bill Charpek
Mike Kavka
Richard Grore
Mark Giuliano
Ron Goldburg
John Zaccaro
Deug Lucci
John Thompson

Navesink
Plainfield Wey
Howell Park
Fairmount
Shackaniaxon
Colonts
Montclair

Morris County

48

83-73-76-84.317
'6-73-87-82-318
77-80-82-80-319
74-83-80-82.319
8(-76-85-79-320
76-78-81-86-32|
78-79-85-80-322
79-74-86-86-325
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